
Internazionali SX Rd 4 SX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr A

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 644 - KOUWENBERG N. - Honda

52.4251 10:04:43.343

33.6202 10:05:16.963

57.0753 10:06:14.038

52.5674 10:07:06.605

33.6945 10:07:40.299

50.9696 10:08:31.268

34.0577 10:09:05.325

59.1128 10:10:04.437

41.1569 10:10:45.593

34.37310 10:11:19.966

2 - 555 - MALLET S. - Honda

34.4821 10:04:03.051

34.4842 10:04:37.535

52.0933 10:05:29.628

34.1504 10:06:03.778

41.8525 10:06:45.630

33.9026 10:07:19.532

34.0067 10:07:53.538

34.6328 10:08:28.170

47.5329 10:09:15.702

33.92010 10:09:49.622

33.80311 10:10:23.425

44.59212 10:11:08.017

3 - 110 - VERHAEGHE A. - Kawasaki

34.5781 10:04:19.182

01:01.4842 10:05:20.666

33.8833 10:05:54.549

57.7134 10:06:52.262

34.6925 10:07:26.954

49.7126 10:08:16.666

33.8587 10:08:50.524

01:26.2348 10:10:16.758

01:00.0839 10:11:16.841

4 - 949 - CONTESSI A. - Yamaha

36.7921 10:04:12.861

46.9282 10:04:59.789

35.8353 10:05:35.624

35.0274 10:06:10.651

53.9935 10:07:04.644

35.0986 10:07:39.742

52.7107 10:08:32.452

34.2108 10:09:06.662

58.5209 10:10:05.182

34.69510 10:10:39.877

46.54211 10:11:26.419

5 - 165 - MARRAZZO D. - KTM

40.0031 10:04:05.826

35.0232 10:04:40.849

34.3673 10:05:15.216

01:06.0684 10:06:21.284

39.1085 10:07:00.392

34.5566 10:07:34.948

49.8897 10:08:24.837

36.6988 10:09:01.535

34.2159 10:09:35.750

45.54210 10:10:21.292

01:04.39311 10:11:25.685

6 - 502 - WINKLER A. - Honda

37.4631 10:04:12.255

37.6622 10:04:49.917

48.4083 10:05:38.325

39.2814 10:06:17.606

36.7455 10:06:54.351

47.4766 10:07:41.827

36.8287 10:08:18.655

46.3548 10:09:05.009

36.7159 10:09:41.724

36.25810 10:10:17.982

55.70211 10:11:13.684

7 - 752 - BORGHI M. - Yamaha

37.3911 10:04:23.287

59.5662 10:05:22.853

36.5823 10:05:59.435

56.5794 10:06:56.014

48.8085 10:07:44.822

38.3716 10:08:23.193

50.2727 10:09:13.465

37.5288 10:09:50.993

58.8269 10:10:49.819

38.58710 10:11:28.406

8 - 721 - PENSINI F. - KTM

42.4321 10:04:34.771

38.4842 10:05:13.255

50.3733 10:06:03.628

38.1624 10:06:41.790

50.6945 10:07:32.484

37.9156 10:08:10.399

37.5497 10:08:47.948

45.5148 10:09:33.462

36.6699 10:10:10.131

47.39210 10:10:57.523

Fastest lap: 33.620 
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Internazionali SX Rd 4 SX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr A

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

9 - 819 - GUILLAUME B. - Kawasaki

38.3571 10:04:17.524

37.9082 10:04:55.432

37.9123 10:05:33.344

52.2284 10:06:25.572

37.2775 10:07:02.849

44.8706 10:07:47.719

53.3577 10:08:41.076

36.7828 10:09:17.858

48.8169 10:10:06.674

01:11.04110 10:11:17.715

10 - 385 - ZENATO S. - KTM

38.7981 10:04:16.259

54.0752 10:05:10.334

46.3013 10:05:56.635

38.6534 10:06:35.288

53.9785 10:07:29.266

52.2376 10:08:21.503

37.9277 10:08:59.430

01:00.2098 10:09:59.639

37.8979 10:10:37.536

59.07410 10:11:36.610

11 - 146 - PRUDHOMME B. - KTM

38.6851 10:04:26.504

46.8652 10:05:13.369

49.1373 10:06:02.506

38.2324 10:06:40.738

45.1895 10:07:25.927

39.5016 10:08:05.428

52.0997 10:08:57.527

40.7268 10:09:38.253

52.2609 10:10:30.513

39.17010 10:11:09.683

12 - 49 - COUTAZ S. - KTM

39.5941 10:04:28.541

39.3122 10:05:07.853

38.6773 10:05:46.530

42.9574 10:06:29.487

38.8915 10:07:08.378

49.9036 10:07:58.281

38.2397 10:08:36.520

48.5188 10:09:25.038

47.5239 10:10:12.561

49.97110 10:11:02.532

13 - 122 - BISI A. - KTM

42.2781 10:04:21.033

40.8742 10:05:01.907

41.0483 10:05:42.955

40.6994 10:06:23.654

47.5835 10:07:11.237

40.0816 10:07:51.318

50.8047 10:08:42.122

40.0838 10:09:22.205

01:25.4529 10:10:47.657

40.01010 10:11:27.667

Fastest lap: 33.620 
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